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Club

JSB Chebaita
Mokhtar

WA Bouhadjar

AS Bouhaira Touyour
MB Cheffia

CRB Zerizer

UZ Ali

A AIN Khiar

MB Asfour

GMO Zitoun

JS Souarakh

ASM Tarf

NRB Zitouna
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Jouee Gagner Perdue Nul BC-
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Sorson

2025/2026
BP + +/-
(aller)  (aller)
n 7
3 2
6 3
6 3
6 3
5 2
3 2
1 2
4 2
2 -4
0 -4
2 -10
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Gaupe
seniors 2025-2
+- Pts
(direct)  (direct)
0 0
0 0
0 1
0 1
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
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JOUImEe
v 2eme journee
Pts Défalcation
6 N/A
6 N/A
- N/A
B N/A
4 N/A
3 N/A
3 N/A
3 N/A
1 N/A
0 N/A
0 N/A
0 N/A
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